Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
KC-LINK™ with KONNEKT™ Technology for High-Efficiency, High-Density
Power Applications (Commercial & Automotive Grade)
C1105_KONNEKT_KC-Link_C0G (2026-01-20)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Overview
KEMET's KC-LINK™ with KONNEKT™ technology surface
mount capacitors are designed for high-efficiency and
high-density power applications. KONNEKT high density

KC-LINK™ with KONNEKT™ Technology for High-Efficiency, High-Density
Power Applications (Commercial & Automotive Grade)
Ordering Information
CKC 33 C 884 K C G L C XXXX
Series Case Size
(L"x W")
Specification/
Series
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage (V) Dielectric Subclass
Designation
Termination
Finish
Orientation and
Packaging
(Suffix/C-Spec)
CKC =
KC-LINK
18 = 1812
21 = 2220
33 = 3640
C =
Standard
Two single
digits and
number of
zeros.
K = ±10% C = 500 V
W = 650 V
D = 1,000 V
E = 1,200 V
J = 1,700 V
G = 2,000 V
G =
C0G
L =
KONNEKT
C = 100% matte Sn See
"Packaging
C-Spec
Ordering
Options
Table"
Additional termination finish options may be available. Contact KEMET for details.
Orientation and Packaging (Suffix/C-Spec) Options Table
Mounting Orientation1 Tape and Reel
Illustration Packaging Type Packaging/Grade
Ordering Code (C-Spec)
Commercial Grade
Standard
7" Reel/Unmarked TU
13" Reel/Unmarked 7210
Low Loss
7" Reel/Unmarked 7805
13" Reel/Unmarked 7810
Automotive Grade
Standard
7" Reel/Unmarked AUTO
13" Reel/Unmarked AUTO7210
Low Loss
7" Reel/Unmarked AUTO7805
13" Reel/Unmarked AUTO7810
1 Orientation refers to the positioning of the KONNEKT capacitors in the Tape and Reel pockets. This allows pick and place machines to place capacitors
on the PCB in the correct orientation.
3 | YAGEOGroup.com C1105_KONNEKT_KC-Link_C0G (2026-01-20)
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
KC-LINK™ with KONNEKT™ Technology for High-Efficiency, High-Density

11 | YAGEOGroup.com C1105_KONNEKT_KC-Link_C0G (2026-01-20)
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
KC-LINK™ with KONNEKT™ Technology for High-Efficiency, High-Density
Power Applications (Commercial & Automotive Grade)
Detailed Part Number List
KEMET
Part Number1
Case
Size Capacitance Voltage Number
of Chips Orientation Thickness
mm (inch)
CKC18C303KDGLC(a)
1812
30 nF 1,000 V
2 Standard 5.10 (0.201) ±0.40 (0.016)CKC18C943KWGLC(a) 94 nF 650 V
CKC18C943KCGLC(a) 94 nF 500 V
CKC18C453KDGLC(a) 45 nF 1,000 V
3 Standard
Low Loss
Standard:
7.70 (0.303) ±0.60 (0.24)
Low Loss:
3.20 (0.126) ±0.30 (0.012)
CKC18C144KWGLC(a) 140 nF 650 V
CKC18C144KCGLC(a) 140 nF 500 V
CKC21C143KJGLC(a)
2220
14 nF 1,700 V
2 Standard
Low Loss 5.00 (0.197) ±0.40 (0.016)
CKC21C243KEGLC(a) 24 nF 1,200 V
CKC21C663KDGLC(a) 66 nF 1,000 V
CKC21C204KWGLC(a) 200 nF 650 V
CKC21C204KCGLC(a) 200 nF 500 V
CKC21C203KJGLC(a) 20 nF 1,700 V
3 Standard
Low Loss
Standard:
7.70 (0.303) ±0.60 (0.24)
Low Loss:
5.00 (0.197) ±0.40 (0.016)
CKC21C363KEGLC(a) 36 nF 1,200 V
CKC21C104KDGLC(a) 100 nF 1,000 V
CKC21C304KWGLC(a) 300 nF 650 V
CKC21C304KCGLC(a) 300 nF 500 V
CKC21C273KJGLC(a) 27 nF 1,700 V
4 Low Loss 5.00 (0.197) ±0.40 (0.016
CKC21C483KEGLC(a) 48 nF 1,200 V
CKC21C134KDGLC(a) 130 nF 1,000 V
CKC21C404KWGLC(a) 400 nF 650 V
CKC21C404KCGLC(a) 400 nF 500 V
CKC33C303KGGLC(a)
3640
30 nF 2,000 V
2 Standard 5.10 (0.201) ±0.40 (0.016)
CKC33C443KJGLC(a) 44 nF 1,700 V
CKC33C943KEGLC(a) 94 nF 1,200 V
CKC33C114KDGLC(a) 110 nF 1,000 V
CKC33C304KWGLC(a) 300 nF 650 V
CKC33C444KCGLC(a) 440 nF 500 V
CKC33C453KGGLC(a) 45 nF 2,000 V
3 Standard
Low Loss
Standard:
7.70 (0.303) ±0.60 (0.24)
Low Loss:
10.20 (0.402) ±0.40 (0.016)
CKC33C663KJGLC(a) 66 nF 1,700 V
CKC33C144KEGLC(a) 140 nF 1,200 V
CKC33C174KDGLC(a) 170 nF 1,000 V
CKC33C454KWGLC(a) 450 nF 650 V
CKC33C664KCGLC(a) 660 nF 500 V
CKC33C603KGGLC(a) 60 nF 2,000 V
4 Standard
Low Loss
Standard:
10.30 (0.405) ±0.80 (0.031)
Low Loss:
10.20 (0.402) ±0.40 (0.016)
CKC33C883KJGLC(a) 88 nF 1,700 V
CKC33C194KEGLC(a) 190 nF 1,200 V
CKC33C224KDGLC(a) 220 nF 1,000 V
CKC33C604KWGLC(a) 600 nF 650 V
CKC33C884KCGLC(a) 880 nF 500 V
1 Complete part number requires additional characters in the numbered positions provided in order to indicate capacitance tolerance and grade.
For each numbered position, available options are as follows:
(a) Product Grade, Orientation, and Packaging. See Orientation and Packaging (Suffix/C-Spec) Options Table